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Hospital Contact for CSB Discharge Planners Contact for Medical 
Records Transfer 

Solution-Finders Administrator On-Call  
(Non-business hours) 

Dominion 
Hospital, 
Falls Church 

Assigned social worker. 
 
If unknown:  
Melissa Preston 
Director of Social Work 
703-531-6151 
Melissa.Preston2@hcahealthcare.com 

Charge Nurse 
703-531-6120 
 
Admissions FAX: 703-
531-6169 

Nursing Supervisor on Duty 
703-538-2875 OR 
 
David Allen 
Director of Assessment and Referral 
703-531-6161 or 571-329-1786 
David.Allen@hcahealthcare.com 
 
Melissa Preston 
Director of Social Work 
703-531-6151 
Melissa.Preston2@hcahealthcare.com 
 
Non-urgent issues: 
Angelina Harris 
571-249-0872 (cell)  
Angelina.harris@hcahealthcare.com  

Nursing Supervisor on Duty 
703-538-2875 
 
Or Administrator on-call at 540-
632-6464 

Inova Central 
Access, 
Fairfax  
703-289-7560 

N/A 
 

N/A Tammala Watkins 
IPAC Manager 
571-623-3502 
Tammala.Watkins@inova.org 

Abbey May, IPAC Director  
703-577-4204 
 
Tammala Watkins, IPAC manager 
703-400-5435 

Inova Fairfax 
Hospital, 
Fairfax 

Garlette Montgomery 
703-776-3895 
Garlette.Montgomery@inova.org 

Charge Nurse  
703-776-3491  or 
 
Garlette Montgomery 
703-776-3895 

Sally Draper 
703-776-3650 or 703-776-3491 
Sally.Draper@inova.org 

Abbey May, IPAC Director  
703-577-4204 
 
Tammala Watkins, IPAC manager 
703-400-5435 
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Inova Loudoun 
Hospital, 
Leesburg 

Pat Reid, RN Case Manager 
703-779-4023 
patricia.reid@inova.org 
 
Lisa Jenkins, Social Worker 
703-779-4076 
Lisa.Jenkins@inova.org 

Charge Nurse 
703 771-2894 

Pat Reid, RN Case Manager 
703-779-4023 
patricia.reid@inova.org 
 
Lisa Jenkins, Social Worker 
703-779-4076 
Lisa.jenkins@inova.org 

Abbey May, IPAC Director  
703-577-4204 
 
Tammala Watkins IPAC manager 
703-400-5435 

Inova Mt. 
Vernon 
Hospital,  
Alexandria 

Karen Kapecky 
703-664-7052 
Karen.Kapecky@inova.org 

Charge Nurse 
703-664-7052 or 
 
Christine Iandoli, RN 
703-664-7486 

Margaret Arotimi 
703-664-2276 
Margaret.Arotimi@inova.org 
 
Christine Iandoli, RN 
703 664-7486 
Christine.Iandoli@inova.org 

Abbey May, IPAC Director  
703-577-4204 
 
Tammala Watkins IPAC manager 
703-400-5435 

Novant Health 
Prince William,  
Manassas 

Monica Noonan, RN, CCM 
703-369-8069 
msnoonan@novanthealth.org 
 
Tina Praizner, RN 
703-369-8153 
tmpraizner@novanthealth.org 

Ask for charge nurse 
703-369-8464  
If unavailable, contact 
discharge planners. 

Tina Praizner, RN 
703-369-8153 
tmpraizner@novanthealth.org 
 
Monica Noonan, RN, CCM 
703-369-8069 
msnoonan@novanthealth.org 

Intake Coordinator  
703-369-8464 
 
Inpatient Charge Nurse 
703-369-8464 
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North Spring 
Behavioral 
Healthcare,  
Leesburg 

Chase Butala, Acute Lead Therapist 
703-554-6306 
Chase.Butala@uhsinc.com 
 

Charge Nurse, 703-554-
6305 
 
Rob Fouche, Director of 
Nursing 
703-554-6304 
Robert.Fouche@uhsinc.
com 

Kelly Neverson, Director of Admissions 
703-554-6300 
Kelly.Neverson@uhsinc.com 
Garrett Hamilton, Director of Business 
Dev 
703-297-5791 
Garrett.Hamilton@uhsinc.com 
Christy Contreras, Community Liaison 
703-309-7077 
Christy.Contreras@uhsinc.com 

Garrett Hamilton 
703-297-5791 
Garrett.Hamilton@uhsinc.com 
 

NVMHI, 
Falls Church 

Paula Gaudino, Director of PSR and HIM 
703-207-7495 
paula.gaudino@dbhds.virginia.gov 

 Amy Rushton, Chief Nurse Executive 
703-207-7130 
Amy.Rushton@dbhds.virginia.gov 
 
Jim Newton, Director 
703-207-7111 
Jim.Newton@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Nursing Supervisor  
703-207-7207 
 
Jim Newton, Director 
703-207-7111 
703-207-7146 (FAX) 
404-983-5222 (cell) 

The Pavilion at 
Williamsburg 
Place, 
Williamsburg 
 

Amanda Luck 
757-941-6400 #420 
aluck@pavilionwp.com 
 
Receiving form to: 
Caleb McCartney 
757-941-5095 
757-565-2947 (FAX) 

Patty Cranford 
757-941-6322 
pcranford@farleycenter
.com 

Sue Salva 
757-784-3562 
ssalva@farleycenter.com 
 
Eric Rhodes 
317-534-2019 
ERhodes@pavilionwp.com 
 
Gary Williams Executive Dir. 
757-941-6351 
gwilliams@diamondhealth.com 

Intake 
757-941-6410 
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Poplar Springs, 
Petersburg 

Christi DeFrancesco, Inpt Care 
804-733-6874 x1210 
Christi.defrancesco@uhsinc.com 
 
Monica Stevens  
804-733-6874 x1214 
Monica.stevens@uhsinc.com 

Rebecca Daniels or 
Bert Wilmoth 
804-733-6874 x1141 

Christi DeFrancesco, Inpatient Care 
804-733-6874 x1210 
Christi.defrancesco@uhsinc.com 
 
Mary Worthy 
Community Liaison 
615-336-3308 
Mary.Worthy@uhsinc.com 

Nursing supervisor 
804-733-6874 

Snowden 
Hospital, 
Fredericksburg 

Becky Peiler 
540-741-3935 
Rebecca.peiler@mwhc.com 

Becky Peiler 
540-741-3935 
 

Jennifer Sistrunk 
540-741-3912 
Jennifer.Sistrunk@mwhc.com 

Ask for AOC 
540-741-3900 

Spotsylvania 
Hospital, 
Fredericksburg 

Lindsay Hernandez 
540-498-4548 
Lindsay.Hernandez@hcahealtchare.com 
 

Lindsay Hernandez 
540-498-4548 

Scott Adams, PhD 
Director of BH Psych Services 
540-498-4565  
Scott.Adams@hcahealthcare.com 
 
Rich Shelton 
804-399-2210 
703-966-0317 
Richard.Shelton@hcahealthcare.com 

Rich Shelton 
804-399-2210 
703-966-0317 

Virginia Hospital 
Center, 
Arlington 

Shaquila Jones, Case Manager 
703-558-6723 
shaqjones@virginiahospitalcenter.com 
 
Kimberly Filson, Case Manager 
703-558-6536 
kfilson@virginiahospitalcenter.com 

Charge Nurse 
703-558-6451 

Janelle Bell, RN, PCD 
703-558-6314 
jbell@virginiahospitalcenter.com 
 
Dion Dila, RN, APCD 
703-558-6649 
ddila@virginiahospitalcenter.com 

Administrative Nursing Supervisor 
703-558-8821 
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